
SALE ENDS 31      JAN 2024

THE
BIG
SALE

ST



THE 
BIG 

SALE 
KOMELON
SNAP KNIFE 
DISPLAY

YOUR BRAND 
5019

ADVENT 
TUB 15 PENCILS 

YOUR BRAND 
SERIES 7

KOMELON 
GRIPPER

YOUR BRAND 
KEYRING

FROM
 ONLY

£2.00
 / 

   €2.3
2

FROM
 ONLY

£2.50
 / 

   €2.9
0

FROM
 ONLY

£2.00
 / 

   €2.3
2

FROM ONLY£50.00 /    €58.00

FROM ONLY£2.55 /    €2.95

FROM ONLY£1.95 /    €2.26



KOMELON 
EXTREME

KOMELON
UNIVERSAL 
BELTCLIP

ADVENT 
VICE VERSA 

ADVENT / YOUR BRAND 
BLACK EDITION 

KOMELON 
CAPENTERS’ 

PENCILS BOX 72’S

KOMELON 
CAPENTERS’ PENCILS 

STAND 200’S

YOUR BRAND 
QUANTUM

KOMELON 
POWERBLADE +
FREE HOLSTER

FROM
 ONLY

£10.50
 / 

   €12.1
8

FROM
 ONLY

£3.95 
/ 

   €4.5
8

FROM
 ONLY

£12.99
 / 

   €15.
06

FROM
 ONLY

£2.99
 / 

   €3.4
6

FROM ONLY£2.99 /    €3.46

FROM ONLY£5.99 /    €6.94

FROM ONLY£35.50 /    €41.18

FROM ONLY£9.45 /    €10.96



THE BIG SALE ON 
YOUR BRAND

5019

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

ADVSPECIAL Your Brand 5m/16ft x 19mm
Series 4 Tape Measure

120 £5.60 /
   €6.50 

£2.80 /
   €3.25

£2.00 /
   €2.32

FEATURES:

•	 19mm WIDE BLADE
•	 3 RIVET END HOOK
•	 TRUE ZERO END HOOK
•	 ABS HEAVY DUTY CASE
•	 NON-REFLECTIVE BLADE
•	 BLADE LOCK + PAUSE BUTTON
•	 UKCA / CE CLASS II ACCURATE
•	 METRIC & IMPERIAL BLADE MARKINGS

ON
LY

£2
.0
0 /
 

 €2
.32



THE BIG SALE ON 
KOMELON

SNAP KNIFE DISPLAY

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

KOMSOKDIS18 KOMELON Snap off Knife
Counter Display Unit

1 CDU
(18 Knives)

 £86.10 /
  €99.87 

£50.00 /
  €58.00

18 PIECE KNIFE PACK CONTAINS: 
 6 x 9mm KNIVES + 3 FOC BLADES  
6 x 18mm KNIVES + 3 FOC BLADES 
6 x 25mm KNIVES + 3 FOC BLADES

FEATURES:

•	 59 DEGREE BLADE ANGLE
•	 HIGH CARBON TOOL STEEL BLADES

ON
LY

£5
0.0

0 /

 €5
8.0

0



THE BIG SALE ON 
ADVENT

TUB 15 PENCILS

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

ADVAPTUB15 ADVENT - Hexagonal Pencils
Tub 15 Sharpener set

12 £6.60 /
   €7.66

£3.30 /
   €3.83 

£2.50 /
   €2.90 

FEATURES:

•	 HB GRADE
•	 WOOD FINISH
•	 SUPPLIED IN CDU
•	 ERASER TOP PENCILS
•	 HANDY STORAGE TUBE
•	 STANDARD PENCIL SHARPENER INCLUDED

ON
LY

£2
.50

 / 

 €2
.90



THE BIG SALE ON 
YOUR BRAND

SERIES 7

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

ADVSPECIAL Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 7 Tape Measure

72 £6.40 /    €7.42 
£3.20 /

   €3.71 
£2.55 /

   €2.95 

ADVSPECIAL Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 7 Tape Measure

48 £8.90 /
   €10.32 

£4.45 /
   €5.16 

£3.35 /
   €3.88

FEATURES:

•	 25mm WIDE BLADE
•	 THICK RUBBER GRIP
•	 TRUE ZERO END HOOK
•	 NON-REFLECTIVE BLADE
•	 AUTOMATIC BLADE LOCK 
•	 UKCA / CE CLASS II ACCURATE
•	 MAGNETIC/ 3 RIVET END HOOK
•	 UKCA / CE CLASS II ACCURATE
•	 METRIC & IMPERIAL BLADE MARKINGS

FR
OM

 O
NL
Y

£2
.55

 / 

 €2
.95



THE BIG SALE ON 
KOMELON
GRIPPER

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

KOMKG310E KOMELON 3m/10ft x 19mm
Gripper Pro Tape Measure

12 £5.00 /
   €5.80

£2.50 /
   €2.90

£2.00 /
   €2.32

KOMKG516E KOMELON 5m/16ft x 19mm
Gripper Pro Tape Measure

12 £7.00 /
   €8.12

£3.50 /    €4.06
£2.65 /

   €3.07

KOMKG826E KOMELON 8m/26ft x 25mm
Gripper Pro Tape Measure

12 £11.40 /
   €13.22

£5.70 /
   €6.61

£4.30 /
   €4.98

FEATURES:

•	 ABS PLASTIC CASE
•	 MATT FINISH BLADE
•	 SOFT RUBBER GRIP
•	  ROUNDED BLADE EDGES
•	  DURA NY NYLON BLADE PROTECTION

FR
OM

 O
NL
Y

£2
.0
0 /
 

 €2
.32



THE BIG SALE ON 
YOUR BRAND
KEYRING TAPE

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

KOM2MKRT Your Brand - 2m/6ft 
Key Ring Tape Measure

120 £4.60 /
   €5.34

£2.30 /
   €2.67

£1.95 /
   €2.26

FEATURES:

•	 WHITE BLADE
•	 CLASS II ACCURATE
•	 METRIC & IMPERIAL BLADE MARKINGS
•	 ABS PLASTIC CASE WITH RUBBER OUTER 
•	 2M/6FT HANDY KEY RING TAPE MEASURE

ON
LY

£1
.95

 / 

 €2
.26



THE BIG SALE ON 
KOMELON
EXTREME

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

KOMPWB52E KOMELON 5m/16ft x 32mm 
Extreme Tape Measure

4 £29.90 /
   €34.68

£14.95 /    €17.34
£10.50 /
   €12.18

KOMPWB82E KOMELON 8m/26ft x 32mm 
Extreme Tape Measure

4 £32.90 /
   €38.16

£16.45 /    €19.08
£11.50 /

   €13.34

KOMPWB102E KOMELON 10m/33ft x 32mm 
Extreme Tape Measure

4 £35.90 /
   €41.64

£17.95 /
   €20.82

£12.50 /
   €14.50

FEATURES:

•	 3.7M STAND OUT
•	 DOUBLE END HOOK
•	 BLADE WIDTH – 32 mm
•	 DUAL PRINTED 2 COLOUR BLADE

FR
OM

 O
NL
Y

£1
0.
50
/ 

 €1
2.1
8



THE BIG SALE ON 
KOMELON

QUICK DRAW BELTCLIP

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

KOMQDHOLSTER KOMELON Universal 
Quick Draw Belt Clip

10 £7.80 /
   €9.05

£3.90 /
   €4.52

£2.99 /
   €3.46

FEATURES:

•	 ABS CASE
•	 STEEL SAFETY RING
•	 UNIVERSAL FITTING
•	 QUICK RELEASE BUTTON
•	 COMES WITH TWO FITTING ADAPTERS

ON
LY

£2
.99

 / 

 €3
.4
6



THE BIG SALE ON 
ADVENT

VICE VERSA

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

ADV45025VV Advent 5m x 25mm 
(Metric Only) Tape Measure 

12 £11.20 /
   €12.99

£5.60 /
   €6.50

£3.95 /
   €4.58

ADVSPECIAL Advent 8m x 25mm 
(Metric Only) Tape Measure 

12 £13.90 /
   €16.12

£5.90 /
   €6.84

£4.10 /
   €4.75

FEATURES:

•	 25mm WIDE BLADE
•	 ABS PLASTIC CASE
•	 DESIGNED IN THE UK
•	 NON-REFLECTIVE BLADE
•	 MULTI-POSITION END HOOK
•	 3 RIVET DOUBLE END HOOK
•	 BLADE LOCK + PAUSE BUTTON
•	 UKCA / CE CLASS II ACCURATE
•	 DUAL READING/ PRINTED BLADE 

FR
OM

 O
NL
Y

£3
.95

 / 

 €4
.58



THE BIG SALE ON 
ADVENT / YOUR BRAND 

BLACK EDITION

FEATURES:

•	 25mm WIDE BLADE
•	 3 RIVET END HOOK
•	 TRUE ZERO END HOOK
•	 DUAL PRINTED BLADE
•	 NYLON COATED BLADE
•	 UKCA / CE CLASS II ACCURATE
•	 METRIC & IMPERIAL BLADE MARKINGS
•	 EASY TO READ BLACK & WHITE BLADE

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

ADVBE15025 Advent 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure

6 £14.90 /
   €17.28

£7.45 /
   €8.64

£5.99 /
   €6.94

ADVBE18025 Advent 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure

6 £18.90 /
   €21.92

£9.45 /    €10.96
£7.99 /

   €9.26

ADVB15025OB Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure 

24 £14.90/
   €17.28

£7.45 /
   €8.64

£5.99 /
   €6.94

ADVB18025OB Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure

24 £18.90 /
   €21.92

£9.45 /    €10.96
£7.99 /

   €9.26

FR
OM

 O
NL
Y

£5
.99

 / 

 €6
.94



THE BIG SALE ON 
KOMELON
BOX OF 72

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

KOMKCP72 KOMELON Carpenters’ 
Pencils Box of 72

1  x 72 £34.56 /
  €40.08

£17.28 /
  €20.04

£12.99 /
   €15.06

FEATURES:

•	 HB GRADE
•	 180MM IN LENGTH
•	 CHAMFERED EDGES
•	 RECTANGULAR SHAPED
•	 SMALL COUNTER DISPLAY BOX

ON
LY

£1
2.9

9 /
 

 €1
5.0

6



THE BIG SALE ON 
KOMELON

STAND OF 200

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

KOMKCP200 KOMELON Carpenters’ 
Pencils Stand of 200

1 x 200 £95.00/
  €110.20

£47.50 /
  €55.10

£35.50 /
   €41.18

FEATURES:

•	 HB GRADE
•	 180MM IN LENGTH
•	 CHAMFERED EDGES
•	 RECTANGULAR SHAPED
•	 PEG WALL OR FREE STANDING DISPLAY STAND

ON
LY

£3
5.5

0 /
 

 €4
1.1
8



THE BIG SALE ON 
YOUR BRAND 
QUANTUM

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

ADV45025 Your Brand of Tape Measure 
5m/16ft

72 £7.30 /
   €8.47

£3.65 /
   €4.23

£2.99 /
   €3.46

ADV48025 Your Brand of Tape Measure 
8m/26ft

48 £10.20 /
   €11.83

£5.10 /
   €5.92

£4.10 /
   €4.75

FEATURES:

•	 6 COLOURWAYS
•	 25mm WIDE BLADE
•	 3 RIVET END HOOK
•	 DESIGNED IN THE UK
•	 TRUE ZERO END HOOK
•	 ABS HEAVY DUTY CASE
•	 NON-REFLECTIVE BLADE
•	 BLADE LOCK + PAUSE BUTTON
•	 UKCA / CE CLASS II ACCURATE
•	 METRIC & IMPERIAL BLADE MARKINGS

NEW GREEN & WHITE COLOURWAY AVAILABLE FROM FEB 2024

FR
OM

 O
NL
Y

£2
.99

 / 

 €3
.4
6



THE BIG SALE ON 
KOMELON

POWERBLADE + HOLSTER

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST 
PRICE

NETT 
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

KOMMPT516E KOMELON 5m/16ft x 27mm 
Powerblade Tape Measure

8 £19.90 /
   €23.08

£9.95 /
   €11.54

£9.45/
   €10.96

KOMMPT516M KOMELON 5m x 27mm 
Powerblade (Metric Only)

8 £19.90 /
   €23.08

£9.95 /
   €11.54

£9.45/
   €10.96

KOMMPT826E KOMELON 8m/26ft x 27mm 
Powerblade Tape Measure

8 £23.90 /
   €27.72

£11.95 /
   €13.86

£11.35 /
   €13.16

KOMMPT826M KOMELON 8m x 27mm 
Powerblade (Metric Only)

8 £23.90 /
   €27.72

£11.95 /
   €13.86

£11.35 /
   €13.16

KOMSPECIAL KOMELON Leather Holster 8 £14.90 /
   €17.28

£7.45 /
   €8.64

FREE

FEATURES:

•	 MAGNETIC END HOOK
•	 DOUBLE ENDED HOOK
•	 PATENTED HI VIZ BLADE
•	 DUAL PRINTED 2 COLOUR BLADE
•	 RUBBER CUSHION BLADE OPENING

WORTH 

£14.90
 LIST 

FR
OM

 ON
LY

    £
9.4

5 /
                   

    €
10.

96



THE
BIG
SALE

SALE ENDS 31    JAN 2024

TOOLBANK IRELAND 
24 Magna Drive 

Magna Business Park 
Citywest Dublin 24

E-Mail: irishsales@toolbank.com 
Telephone: +353 (0)1 467 7000

CONTACT US 
Unit 8 Roman Way | Coleshill | Warwickshire | B46 1HG

ADVENT 
E:sales@adventtools.co.uk
W:www.adventtools.co.uk

T: 01675 777 100
F: 01675 777 101

KOMELON
E: sales@komelon.co.uk
W:www.komelon.co.uk
      T: 01675 777108   
F: 01675 777101

OR YOUR TOOLBANK BRANCH

ST


